L ike our other commercial switches, these
reliable performers feature high-strength
polycarbonate toggles, single-piece brass
alloy contact arms, nylon covers and heavy-gauge
steel straps to withstand hard use and ensure a long
service life. Fast make and positive break action
minimizes arcing.
CS15AC1, CS15AC3, CS20AC1, CS20AC3

for corrosion-resistance. Glass-reinforced nylon back
body for durability and strength.
Ordering Information
Switches
Commercial Grade
15 & 20A, 120/277VAC
SF105R2 — Updated April 2006 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
Catalog Number Rating
Single Pole Three-Way A. VAC Color
Toggle Switches Side Wire
CS15AC1-I CS15AC3-I 15 120/277 Ivory
CS15AC1-W CS15AC3-W 15 120/277 White
CS15AC1 CS15AC3 15 120/277 Brown
CS15AC1-GRY CS15AC3-GRY 15 120/277 Gray
CS15AC1-LA CS15AC3-LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
CS20AC1-I CS20AC3-I 20 120/277 Ivory
CS20AC1-W CS20AC3-W 20 120/277 White
CS20AC1 CS20AC3 20 120/277 Brown
CS20AC1-GRY CS20AC3-GRY 20 120/277 Gray